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Confirmations for 2024 

 

Blessed Sacrament, Twentynine Palms   Friday April 26 at 7:00 p.m.  

Christ of the Desert, Palm Desert   NO CONFIRMANDI 

Christ the Good Shepherd, Adelanto #1  Tuesday April 30 at 7:00 p.m.  

Christ the Good Shepherd, Adelanto #2  Wednesday May 1 at 7:00 p.m.  

Christ the Redeemer, Grand Terrace  Sunday May 5 at 5:00 p.m.  

Corpus Christi, Corona #1   Wednesday May 1 at 7:00 p.m.  

Corpus Christi, Corona #2   Thursday May 2 at 7:00 p.m.  

Corpus Christi, Corona #3   Friday May 3 at 7:00 p.m.  

Holy Family, Hesperia #1   Saturday April 20 at 10:00 a.m.  

Holy Family, Hesperia #2   Tuesday May 21 at 7:00 p.m.  

Holy Innocents, Victorville   Saturday April 13 at 10:00 a.m.     

Holy Spirit, Hemet    Friday June 7 at 7:00 p.m.  

Immaculate Conception, Colton #1  Friday May 3 at 7:00 p.m.  

Immaculate Conception, Colton #2  Saturday May 4 at 10:00 a.m.  

Immaculate Conception, Colton #3  Saturday May 4 at 1:00 p.m.  

Mission Our Lady of Guadalupe, (Belltown) Riverside   Tuesday June 4 at 7:00 p.m.   

Mission Our Lady…Desert, Baker                             Saturday May 11 at 4:00 p.m. at St. Joseph, Barstow    

Our Lady of Guadalupe, Chino #1  Tuesday May 28 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of Guadalupe, Chino #2  Wednesday May 29 at 7:00 p.m.    

Our Lady of Guadalupe, Ontario #1  Wednesday June 12 at 7:00 p.m.   

Our Lady of Guadalupe, Ontario #2  Thursday June 13 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of Guadalupe, Ontario #3  Friday June 14 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of Guadalupe, San Bernardino #1 Friday May 17 at 7:00 p.m.    

Our Lady of Guadalupe, San Bernardino #2 Friday May 24 at 7:00 p.m.    

Our Lady of Guadalupe Shrine, Riverside  Saturday May 25 at 9:00 a.m.  

Our Lady of Hope, San Bernardino  Thursday May 23 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of Lourdes, Montclair   Friday May 31 at 7:00 p.m.  
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Our Lady of Mount Carmel, Rancho Cucamonga     Saturday June 29 at 10:00 a.m.    

Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Indio  Saturday May 11 at 10:00 a.m.  

Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Riverside #1 Thursday June 6 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of Perpetual Help, Riverside #2 Friday June 7 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of Soledad, Coachella   Wednesday May 1 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of Solitude, Palm Springs #1  Tuesday April 9 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of Solitude, Palm Springs #2  Wednesday April 10 at 7:00 p.m.   

Our Lady of the Assumption, San Bernardino Friday April 19 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of the Desert, Apple Valley & St. Paul, LV   Wednesday May 15 at 7:00 p.m.    

Our Lady of the Lake, Lake Arrowhead  Tuesday May 21 at 6:00 p.m.      

Our Lady of the Rosary Cathedral, San Bernardino   Tuesday June 11 at 7:00 p.m.     

Our Lady of the Snows, Wrightwood                Friday May 24 at 7:00 p.m. at St. Junipero Serra    

Our Lady of the Valley, Hemet #1  Friday May 17 at 7:00 p.m.  

Our Lady of the Valley, Hemet #2  Friday May 24 at 7:00 p.m.  

Queen of Angels, Idyllwild    NO CONFIRMANDI 

Queen of Angels, Riverside   Tuesday April 30 at 7:00 p.m.  

Sacred Heart, Anza    Friday April 26 at 7:00 p.m.  

Sacred Heart, Jurupa Valley #1   Tuesday May 14 at 7:00 p.m.  

Sacred Heart, Jurupa Valley #2   Wednesday May 15 at 7:00 p.m.   

Sacred Heart, Jurupa Valley #3   Friday May 17 at 7:00 p.m.    

Sacred Heart, Palm Desert   Tuesday April 2 at 7:00 p.m.   

Sacred Heart, Rancho Cucamonga  Wednesday June 5 at 7:00 p.m.   

San Salvador, Colton #1    Tuesday May 14 at 7:00 p.m.     

San Salvador, Colton #2    Thursday May 16 at 7:00 p.m.   

San Secondo d'Asti, Guasti   Thursday May 9 at 7:00 p.m.   

Sanctuary of Our Lady of Guadalupe, Mecca Tuesday May 21 at 7:00 p.m.  

Shrine of the Presentation, Corona  Saturday June 15 at 10:00 a.m.  

St. Adelaide, Highland    Wednesday April 24 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Andrew Kim, Riverside   Sunday June 16 at 10:00 a.m.   
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St. Andrew Newman Center, Riverside  Friday May 3 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Ann, Needles    Sunday May 19 at 11:00 a.m.  

St. Anthony, Riverside #1   Thursday June 6 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Anthony, Riverside #2   Friday June 7 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Anthony, San Bernardino #1   Tuesday May 7 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Anthony, San Bernardino #2   Thursday May 9 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Anthony, San Bernardino #3   Thursday May 16 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Anthony, San Jacinto  #1   Tuesday May 28 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Anthony, San Jacinto  #2   Wednesday May 29 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Anthony, Upland #1    Friday May 10 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Anthony, Upland #2    Saturday May 11 at 9:00 a.m.  

St. Bernardine, San Bernardino   Thursday June 6 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Catherine of Alexandria, Riverside  Thursday May 9 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Catherine of Alexandria, Temecula  Saturday June 8 at 10:00 a.m.  

St. Catherine of Siena, Rialto   Saturday June 1 at 2:00 p.m.      

St. Charles Borromeo, Bloomington  Thursday June 6 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Christopher, Moreno Valley #1  Saturday May 18 at 2:30 p.m.   

St. Christopher, Moreno Valley #2  Tuesday May 21 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Christopher, Moreno Valley #3  Tuesday June 4 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Edward, Corona #1    Tuesday June 4 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Edward, Corona #2    Wednesday June 5 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Ontario   Wednesday April 24 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Elizabeth of Hungary, Desert Hot Springs #1 Thursday May 9 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Elizabeth of Hungary, Desert Hot Springs #2 Friday May 10 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Frances of Rome, Wildomar   Wednesday May 15 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Frances Xavier Cabrini, Crestline   Thursday May 2 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Frances Xavier Cabrini, Yucaipa  Friday May 31 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Francis de Sales, Riverside    Tuesday May 7 at 7:00 p.m.    

St. Francis of Assisi, La Quinta   Friday April 5 at 7:00 p.m.  
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St. George, Fontana #1    Tuesday April 16 at 7:00 p.m.    

St. George, Fontana #2    Wednesday April 17 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. George, Ontario    Sunday May 19 at 3:00 p.m.  

St. James the Less, Perris   Saturday May 25 at 9:00 a.m.   

St. Joan of Arc, Blythe    Sunday April 14 at 11:00 a.m.  

St. Joan of Arc, Victorville #1   Wednesday May 8 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Joan of Arc, Victorville #2   Wednesday May 15 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. John the Evangelist, Jurupa Valley #1  Tuesday May 7 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. John the Evangelist, Jurupa Valley #2  Wednesday May 8 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. John XXIII, Fontana #1   Saturday April 6 at 9:00 a.m.  

St. John XXIII, Fontana #2   Wednesday June 5 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. John XXIII, Rialto    Tuesday May 14 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Joseph, Barstow & OLD, Baker @SJB  Saturday May 11 at 4:00 p.m.  

St. Joseph, Big Bear Lake   Thursday April 4 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Joseph, Fontana    Wednesday May 1 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Joseph, Upland    Wednesday May 8 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Joseph the Worker, Loma Linda  Thursday April 18 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Junipero Serra, Phelan & OL…Snows  Friday May 24 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Kateri Tekakwitha, Beaumont #1  Thursday May 23 at 7:00 p.m.    

St. Kateri Tekakwitha, Beaumont #2  Friday May 24 at 7:00 p.m.    

St. Louis, Cathedral City #1   Tuesday April 16 at 7:00 p.m.    

St. Louis, Cathedral City #2   Wednesday April 17 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Margaret Mary, Chino #1   Wednesday April 24 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Margaret Mary, Chino #2   Thursday April 25 at 7:00 p.m.    

St. Martha, Murrieta    Friday May 10 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Mary, Fontana    Saturday June 1 at 9:00 a.m.  

St. Mary Magdalene, Corona #1   Sunday May 26 at 3:00 p.m.   

St. Mary Magdalene, Corona #2   Sunday June 2 at 3:00 p.m.  

St. Mary of the Valley, Yucca Valley  Thursday May 30 at 7:00 p.m.  
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St. Matthew, Corona    Wednesday June 5 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Mel, Norco #1    Wednesday May 8 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Mel, Norco #2    Wednesday May 22 at 7:00 p.m.    

St. Mother Teresa of Calcutta, Winchester Thursday May 2 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Oscar Romero, Eastvale #1   Saturday May 4 at 4:00 p.m.  

St. Oscar Romero, Eastvale #2   Saturday June 8 at 4:00 p.m.  

St. Patrick, Moreno Valley #1   Saturday April 13 at 11:00 a.m.  

St. Patrick, Moreno Valley #2   Tuesday May 14 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Paul the Apostle, Chino Hills #1  Saturday April 27 9:00 a.m.   

St. Paul the Apostle, Chino Hills #2  Saturday April 27 1:30 p.m.  

St. Paul, Lucerne Valley                               Wednesday May 15 at 7:00 p.m. at OLD Apple Valley   

St. Peter & St. Paul, Alta Loma   Friday May 17 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Phillip Neri, Lenwood   Wednesday April 3 at 7:00 p.m.   

St. Theresa, Palm Springs   Sunday April 7 at 4:00 p.m.  

St. Thomas the Apostle, Riverside #1  Saturday April 13 at 5:00 p.m.  

St. Thomas the Apostle, Riverside #2  Saturday April 27 at 5:00 p.m.  

St. Vincent Ferrer, Menifee City #1  Thursday May 16 at 7:00 p.m.  

St. Vincent Ferrer, Menifee City #2  Wednesday June 5 at 7:00 p.m. 

The Holy Name of Jesus, Redlands #1     Tuesday May 7 at 7:00 p.m.   

The Holy Name of Jesus, Redlands #2     Tuesday May 28 at 7:00 p.m.  

 


